system of www.eproc.rajasthan.gov, in

The schedule of dotes ond other informotion is mentioned below:

Name of Bid Selection of Strategic Partner for conducting online training under MMYSY
Schr-.me of RSt,DC.

Cost of Bid
Document
(Non
Refundable)

Rs, 25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Only) In form of Demand
Draft/Banker'sCheque in favor of RAfASTHAN SKILL AND LIVELIH00DS
DEVELOPMENT C0RPORATI0N payable at f aipur.

Bid Processing

Fees (Non-

rcfundable)

Estimated
Cost

Duration of
Assignment

Rs. 1lB0/- (Rupecs Onc'l'housand Onc llundrcd lrighty Only) in fornr

[...]

To maintain records of online training of skill training
programmes for 03 years.

To provide live access of training programs at RSLDC HQ.

Document Required: A self-certificate/declaration as per
Annexure-S.

@ have to pay ? nfilefundabie Proposal
Processing Fee of t 25,000/- (Rupees Twenty-Five Thousand
only). This will be paid by Demand Draft in favor of Managing
Director, RSLDC & Rs.1180/- (Eleven hundred Eighty only)
paid by DD in favor of Managing Director, RISL.
frroposals that are not accompanied by the Proposal Processing
Fee shall be rejected by RSLDC.